Printing time:10:36
SUNDAY, 25.06.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4682 AQPL |OLYMP.B. BRIS.CITY 6.00|4.30|1.43]8.50|1.9722.0|2.85|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|7.00 | 6.75|2.40 | 12.0| 1.45|3.25|1.55|1.82|3.35 | 1.37
11:00/4763 |[CHNC |N.HAIMEN SHENZHEN 7.75|4.201.40|14.0|2.05|33.0|2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[11.0 | 11.0| 3.20 | 22.0| 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.10 | 2.455.90 | 1.55
11:00| 8873 |CHI3A |WUHAN J. DAL.ZH. 8.00|4.001.42]115.0/2.1035.0|3.20|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f14.0 | 15.03.50 | 22.0|1.62 |4.10|2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.62
11:00| 8874 |CHI3B |S.SHANGYU JIANGX.DH 3.30|3.202.15]5.60|3.509.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80)2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.97 | 2.65|3.35 | 2.35
11:30111136/CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR BEWIN.IT 2.95|3.002.45]5.00]4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)6.00|4.60[2.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
11:30111377|CFR  |SLEMAN PERSIB 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.20|9.00 | 5.80 [ 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]4.40 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
12:00/ 4858 | JPN 2 |SENDAI TOKUSHIMA 2.00/3.30/3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00 | 11.0f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90)3.40 | 2.60[1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.30
12:00| 4889 |VNM 2 |PHU THO QUANG NAM 5.60/3.45/1.63|10.0|2.55]18.04.50(1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75[2.80 | 12.0|1.72 | 5.30 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 5.20 | 1.87
12:30]4747 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. ANYANG 3.40|3.20]2.10]5.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15| 5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.00] 1.95 | 6.25]1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
12:30| 4748 |SKO 2 |GIMPO JEONN.D. 2.40|3.10]2.95]3.90|5.007.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |LION CITY HOUG.UTD 1.40|4.60|6.75]1.88|10.5|2.60|30.013.55|1.25|1.72|1.801.52 | 1.42|1.37 | 2.45|2.20 | 11.0|1.48 | 1.55]1.22| 2.85
13:00(4712 |KOR 1 |[SUW.CITY GANGVON 2.60|3.10 | 2.65|4.30 | 4.408.008.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.40
13:00|4737 |[KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG |HWASEONG 5.20|3.45/1.678.00|2.6016.0|4.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f7.75|7.50(2.70 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.30 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 4.70 | 1.82
13:00/4811 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA VISSEL K. 3.30|3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80|2.35 | 9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.45
13:00| 4864 |JPN 2 |KUMAMOTO JUBILO I 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
13:00/ 4888 |VNM 1 |KHANH HOA T&T HANOI 4.50/3.50|1.75(7.00|2.75|13.0|4.80)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
13:00/4890 |VNM 1 |[HOANG ANH HO C.MINH 1.70/3.504.80[2.55|7.25]4.20|13.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.35|1.92]11.62|4.10|2.30 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00[1.60 | 3.25
13:00/ 6362 |SAFF |BANGLAD. MALDIVES 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.00|6.25| 10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25]2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
13:30/4865 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU SHIMIZU 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.40|16.0|3.80|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.75|7.25[12.55 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25|3.99 | 1.60
14:00[11153 NO4G2 FORDE H.KAM Il 1.704.30|3.60(2.40|5.20 3.60/1.20|1.55|1.72 1.2711.32(1.30|1.85
14:00| 4891 [VNM 1 |SONG LAM BINH DINH 2.40/3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00f1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90]3.90 | 3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.75
14:00| 5430 [SWE3 |MOTALA UMEA 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
14:00| 5461 |[SW4N |FROSO IF SKELLEFT. 14.0/9.00|1.10)20.0| 1.25 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 2.05/2.15]|4.70 | 1.08
14:00| 5663 |[NOR3 |EGERSUND BRATTVAG 1.3514.70|7.00]1.82|10.5]2.55|32.012.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.65 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 1.95]1.30 | 3.70
15:00111137|NO4G4/MJOND. II SPRINT J. 2.40|3.702.45]3.50 | 3.60 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.32]1.45]1.65|1.67
15:00111378/CFR  |SCHAL.II HAVELSE 2.35|3.702.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.95 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.80 | 1.87
15:00| 4248 |KAZ 1 |OKZHETPES KYZYLORDA 2.55|3.15]2.70|4.20 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.05 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
15:00| 5455 |SW4S |RAGSVEDS MJOL.AIFF 3.35|3.80|1.85]5.10|2.809.00 | 4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25| 1.65 | 4.40 | 1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
15:15/4892 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL BINH DUO. 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.70 | 2.05]1.77 | 4.90| 2.75 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 4.60
15:30111379|CFR  |PERSIJA RATCHABU. 1.92/3.70|3.25(3.00 | 5.10|5.30 | 9.00 ) 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.724.90|1.97 | 7.25[1.62 | 1.95[1.77 | 2.55
16:00111082)SVE1 |UPPSALAW PITEAW 4.40/3.80|1.65[6.25|2.50]12.0/4.20]1.85/1.75|2.85|2.55]6.00 | 5.90|2.40 | 10.5]1.70|4.30|1.75|2.15[3.35| 1.65
16:00[11083 SVE1 |GIKW HAMMAR.W 4.8014.00|1.5716.75|2.25|13.0| 3.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.406.00 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 10.5[1.57 | 3.80 [ 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.52
16:00111084/SVE1 |OREBROW ROSENG.W 5.70/4.30/1.45]8.00|2.00]17.03.00f2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]7.00 | 6.50[2.55 | 11.0| 1.55|3.40 | 1.62 | 1.95]3.50 | 1.42
16:00111088 BRWP |PALMEIR.W S.PAOLOW (1:1) | 1.48|4.10|6.25]2.10|10.0 2.2911.55]2.40|2.15 1.63]1.98[1.45)|3.80
16:00111131|MAL C |TERENGG. K.LUMPUR 1.95|3.70|3.15|3.00 | 5.10 1.85/1.75|2.85|2.55 1.67 12.05]|1.90 | 2.65
16:00111133|NO4G4|FREDR. Il DONN 1.27 |15.70|8.00[1.60 | 10.5 3.20|1.25]1.65|1.75 1.60|1.67]1.15)|3.20
16:00111134NO4G5 KRIST.Il BODO Il 1.90|4.00 | 3.05]2.75 | 4.60 3.60|1.20|1.55|1.72 1.25[1.301.37 |1.70
16:00111138NO4G1FANA GR.ILII 1.40/4.70|5.90(1.85|7.75 3.2011.25]1.70|1.80 1.45|1.521.22|2.60
16:00111139|NO4G1|STABAE.II SKJETTEN 1.57 14.40|4.30)2.20|5.80 2.90|1.30]1.80|1.85 1.37/1.50]1.32|2.25
16:00112115BRWP |SANTOS W FLAMEN.W (3:1) 1.90|3.45|3.80)2.95|5.60 2.19]1.60 | 2.55| 2.40 1.60/1.90]1.75|2.70
16:00112116|BRWP |FERROV.W INTERN.W (1:0) 1.85|3.45|4.002.85|6.00 2.11]1.65]2.70| 2.45 1.682.00]1.75|2.90
16:00| 1365 |lURU 1 |CERRO RASING M. 2.30|3.10|3.103.80 | 5.407.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35[4.30 | 3.15]2.05 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
16:00| 5621 |INOR 2 |MOSS KONGSVIN. 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.609.00|6.75]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.70 | 3.70[2.00 | 7.25] 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
16:00| 5622 INOR 2 |RAUFOSS SKEID 1.92/3.45|3.70[3.05|5.50|5.30| 10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25]1.75 | 5.10| 2.25|9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.82 | 2.85
16:00| 5623 [NOR 2 |KFUM SANDNES 1.73/3.504.60[2.65|6.75]4.20| 11.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.10] 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 3.00
16:00| 5628 |NOR 2 |ASANE KRISTIJA. 3.15/3.45/2.105.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60[1.85|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.50 | 1.70]2.25 | 1.75
16:00| 5675 |NOR3 |[BRANNII JUNKEREN 2.25/3.90|2.55|3.35/3.80|5.90 | 7.25[4.10/1.15/1.42|1.60)2.35|2.30[1.50 |4.50|1.52 |5.30 | 1.18 | 1.22]1.42 | 1.50
16:00(5881 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA METTA/LU 1.75|3.50|4.50)2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 10.5 [ 1.58 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 2.95
16:00| 8572 INO4G6/SKANLAND OPPSAL 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|2.95 2.90|1.30|1.80| 1.85 1.32/1.45]|1.85|1.52
16:30111380|CFR  |ST.GALLEN SCHAFFAU. 1.53|4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25|3.25|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.77 | 1.62| 1.45|3.15]| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
16:30| 8573 [NO4G6 MJOLNER ASKER 2.50|3.702.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.32/1.45|1.70 | 1.62
17:00111085|ISL3  |KV REYKJ. H.HUGINN 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.358.00 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95[1.72 | 5.80| 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.67
17:00(11089 SVE1 |KALMARW KRISTL.W 15.0/7.75|1.12|23.0|1.35|65.0| 1.80]2.50 | 1.40| 1.95|1.97|18.0 | 17.0]3.50 | 22.0| 1.25 | 2.25|2.15|2.35|6.00 | 1.15
17:00111090/SVE1 |HACKEN W VAXJO W 1.10/9.00|14.0)1.25]|20.0|1.70 | 65.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.30 | 1.13]1.18 | 2.05] 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.15[ 1.08 | 4.70
17:00|/1251 [BLR 1 |BELSHINA MINSK 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.104.20|7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
17:00| 1371 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO RUBIO NU 1.60/3.70|5.40(2.45|8.00|4.20| 18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.802.55 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75| 12.0[1.95|2.40 [1.70 | 4.40
17:00] 1529 BRA 2 |MIRASSOL ABC RN 1.48/3.80|7.00f2.25|13.0|3.60|28.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.60 | 1.87]1.67 |4.303.30|19.0/2.30|2.80[1.77 | 6.50
17:00| 4249 [KAZ 1 |AKTOBE MAQTAARAL 1.30/4.90|9.50[1.80|17.0|2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35]|1.77 | 1.42]|1.40 | 3.10 3.35| 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35 | 5.70
17:00/4572 |FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. EB/STREY. 1.2016.50 | 9.50[1.50|15.0|2.05|50.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45[3.05|18.0[1.87 | 2.05|1.20 | 4.50
17:00/4574 |[FAR 1 |VIKING.G. FUGLAFJ. 1.15]7.5011.0[1.35/15.0|1.85|65.0|3.20 | 1.251.65/1.75|1.30 | 1.18]1.22|2.10[2.75|15.0[1.82 | 1.90 | 1.10 | 3.99
17:00]4575 [FAR 1 |07 VESTUR HB TORSH. 7.00]4.70]1.35|10.5]1.8032.0|2.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0| 1.40 | 2.85]|1.57 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.27
17:00| 5428 |[SWE3 |OREB.SYR. SOLLENTU. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50 | 7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.45|2.95[1.82 |5.90| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.00
17:00| 5429 |[SWE3 |IF KARLS. DALKUR.FF 3.15|3.70 1 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.00| 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77
17:00| 5437 |[SWE3 |ODDEVOLD ARIANA 1.45/4.20|5.90(2.00|8.50|3.00 | 18.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.60 ) 1.55|3.45]|2.55|11.0[1.70|2.00 [1.45|3.80
17:00| 5438 |[SWE3 |ANGELHOLM  |OSKARSH. 2.50|3.50]2.504.00]4.00|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.70 |3.00)1.87 |6.00|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
17:00| 5462 |[SW4N |SANDVIKS LULEA IFK 5.20|4.201.507.25|2.10|15.0|3.25|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|6.25 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]3.30 | 1.45
17:00| 5471 |[SW4N |[NORDVARM. IK ZENITH 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.505.80 | 8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65 | 2.35|1.65 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.70 | 2.00
17:00| 5481 |[SW4N |IK FRANKE HUDIKSVAL 4.60)4.20|1.586.50|2.25]13.0|3.50)2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 10.5] 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 [ 2.90 | 1.45
17:00| 5482 |[SW4N |JARFALLA ARLANDA 1.80/3.90|3.45[2.705.10|4.508.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.15]1.97|1.57 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62[1.50 | 2.20
17:00| 6363 |[SAFF |BHUTAN LEBANON 18.0/8.50|1.10f30.0|1.35]65.0|1.80]2.55|1.45|2.10| 2.00 | 22.0 | 20.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.25|2.25|2.55 | 2.75[8.00 | 1.15
17:00| 8574 [INO4G6|LORENSKOG  |SKJERVOY 1.4314.60|5.60[1.92|7.50 3.20|1.25|1.70| 1.80 1.42|1.50]1.22|2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00111091 ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. SID.BUNNA 1.53]3.80(6.00]2.30|10.013.50|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.62 |4.10|2.95|14.0]1.95|2.35]1.67 | 4.80
18:00111381|CFR  |BOTEV P. CS UNIV. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00|5.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
18:00| 1451 |ARG2B|CA BROWN DEP.RIES. 2.35/3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
18:00/4225 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |PAKHTAKOR 4.00|3.35(1.876.25|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.80]2.50 | 10.5|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.97
18:00(4226 |UZB 1 |[NEFTCHI NAVBAHOR 3.10/3.10|2.30|5.40|3.80]9.50 | 7.25| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.70| 2.35|9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
18:00|4573 [FAR 1 |B68 TOF. Kl KLAKS. 10.5|6.75|1.1816.0|1.45|65.0| 1.97|2.70 | 1.35|1.871.90|13.0|12.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.25|2.25|1.75|1.95]|4.50 | 1.18
18:00| 5456 |[SW4S |ASSYRISKA NACKA IL. 1.6813.90(4.10]2.45]|5.90|4.20|10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 |1.92]1.62|3.99|2.20 |9.00 | 1.65|1.97 | 1.60 | 2.85
18:00| 5602 INOR 1 |HAM KAM ODD GREN 2.35/3.40|3.00/3.80|5.00]7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.80|3.10|2.00|6.75]|2.10 |8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.70
18:00/5603 |NOR 1 |[MOLDE HAUGESUND 1.20(7.25|12.0|1.50|20.0|2.05|70.0]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.47 |1.27|1.28 |2.30|3.40|19.0/1.80 | 1.93|1.20 | 4.80
18:00| 5605 [NOR 1 |ROSENBORG |SARPSBORG 2.10]3.50|3.403.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.90 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.20| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.55| 1.82| 1.85 | 2.55
18:00| 5606 [NOR 1 | TROMSO STABAEK 2.15|3.30|3.50|3.50|5.90]|7.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.95|1.98 | 6.75]|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
18:00| 5676 [NOR3 |ALTA STJORDALS 1.7514.10|3.502.50|5.10|4.30 | 9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.921.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
18:00| 5851 |LTU 1 |BANGA PANEVEZIS 8.50|4.50|1.35]116.0|1.93]35.0|2.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|13.0|12.0]3.25|19.0|1.52|3.35|2.10 | 2.35|5.90 | 1.45
18:00| 5882 [LVT 1 |RIGAS VALMIERA 1.4214.10(7.50]2.05|14.013.00|32.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.05|1.62]|1.57 | 3.603.00 | 18.0]1.95|2.30]1.50 | 5.30
18:00| 8850 [INO4G2/SPJELKAV. HONEFOSS 8.00/5.80|1.25|110.5|1.57 2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80 1.62]1.80]3.45|1.15
18:30111132/URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P ALBION M. 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10]2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50]2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 2.90
19:00111079/ARG 1 |[ESTUD.W R.PLATEW 9.00/4.60|1.33]|16.0{1.90]37.0/2.70|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|14.0|14.0]3.40|22.0|1.55|3.45|2.20 |2.50 |6.50 | 1.47
19:00111080 ARG 1 |INDEPEN.W BELGRAN.W 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00|5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.85|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
19:0011086/ISL3 |THR.VOGUM VOLSUNGUR 1.62]4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.80]1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.90
19:0011087|ISL3  |KF FJALL. VIKING.O. 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30|4.00]|5.90|7.75]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.60|2.30|1.57|4.70|1.65|5.60|1.32|1.45|1.57 | 1.75
19:00(11092/ICE1W |THOR W STJARN.W 3.70/3.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65 1.9811.65|2.65|2.45 1.70|2.002.75 | 1.67
19:00(1245|BLR 1 [SMORGON DIN.MINSK 11.06.25|1.20]19.0|1.55]65.0|2.05]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|15.0 | 14.0]|3.35/19.0| 1.32 | 2.65|2.20 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.25
19:00/1392 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. MAGALANES 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.72 | 3.50
19:00| 5664 NOR3 |GRORUD TREFF 1.65]3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
19:00/5843 |[LTU 1 |[EKRANAS GARLIAVA 2.10|3.70{2.90|3.25 | 4.60 1.9811.65|2.65|2.45 1.57 11.87|1.87|2.35
19:00/5844 [LTU 1 |BFAV. SIAUL.Il 1.95|3.70 | 3.15]3.00 | 5.00 2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40 1.57 11.90|1.77 | 2.40
19:00| 5883 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA RIGA 18.0/11.0(1.07]28.0|1.25|65.0|1.62|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|22.0|19.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.55]6.25 | 1.08
19:00/ 5884 |LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA AUDA RIGA 8.50|4.70|1.33]|16.0|1.90]35.0|2.70|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|13.0|12.0]3.25|19.0|1.52 | 3.35|2.10 | 2.40|5.90 | 1.45
19:00| 6139 |[ECM21 ENGL.M21 ISR.M21 1.3714.90|8.50]1.93|16.0]2.70 | 37.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.88|1.55]|1.50 |3.30|3.15|15.0]|1.88|2.15]|1.42| 5.00
19:00| 6140 |[ECM21|CZECH M21 GERM.M21 5.40|3.70|1.68]8.002.60]|17.0|4.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|7.00|7.50|2.60|13.0|1.72|4.40|1.78 | 2.20 |4.00 | 1.70
19:00| 6141 |[ECM21/SWITZ.M21 ITALY M21 3.80/3.50|2.00|5.80|3.15]11.0|5.90|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.60 | 4.90|2.35|10.0|1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65| 2.00 | 3.00 | 1.95
20:00{11135SEN  |DIARAF D. CASA SPO. 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
20:00(11154SEN  |EXCELLEN. DIAMBARS 6.25|3.45|1.58111.0|2.50]|22.0|4.30|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|11.0|9.00|3.30|16.0|1.82|5.40|2.40 | 3.00|6.75 | 2.00
20:00{11155SEN  |GENERATI. US GOREE 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 3.60 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
20:0011194SEN  [MBOUR PIKINE 1.60|3.40|6.25]|2.55|11.0|4.60|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.40|2.20|1.87 |5.70|3.50 | 16.0|2.40 | 3.05]|2.05| 7.25
20:15| 5604 INOR 1 |STROMSG. BODO 6.50|4.40|1.50|11.0]2.15]23.0|3.25|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]8.00 | 7.50 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.52| 1.70 | 3.30 | 1.37
20:30| 3930 EGYC |AHLY C. SUEZ 1.07110.0|22.0|1.30|35.0|1.72|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.47 |1.15]1.25 | 2.20| 4.80 | 23.0 | 2.75|2.90 | 1.15| 10.0
21:00{11156/ARG 1 |SAN LOR.W PLATENS.W 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
21:00{11157|BRA 4 |CAXIAS RS HAMBURGO 1.45|3.80(7.7512.20 | 15.0|3.40|32.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.65|1.87|1.67 | 4.40|3.35|22.012.45|2.95]1.72| 7.50
21:00{11195 URU 2 |TACUAR. S.AMERICA 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
21:00{11787|ES3PF |[ELDENSE REAL M.II 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.45
21:00| 1248 BLR 1 |BATE BOR. NAFTAN 1.1816.50|13.0]1.53|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.57 |1.25]|1.32|2.60|3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.55]|1.22|6.25
21:00/1366 |URU 1 |DEP.MALD. CERRO L. 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.20 |9.50|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
21:00| 1453 |ARG2A|GUILO.BR. DEP.MORON 2.55]2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
21:00| 1455 | ARG2B|CASEROS RACING C. 2.05|3.05|3.80]|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:00/ 1689 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. SPORT B. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]|1.62 |3.99|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
21:10| 1454  ARG2A|SAN MART. NUEVA CH. 1.703.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 3.60 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
21:30/11160 ARG4ADEP.ESP. V.ARENAS 1.58|3.50|6.25]|2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72|5.10|3.10 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85] 1.87 | 5.90
21:30/11188|ARG 5 |DEP.PAR. DEF.CAMB. 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
21:30{11189/ARG 5 |JUV.UNIDA DEP.MUNIZ 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10| 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
21:30{11196|/ARG4A CSD LIN. JJ URQ. 2.35/3.00(3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
21:30{11197|/ARG4A|P.NUEVO YUPANQUI 1.95]3.20(3.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
21:30{11264 BRA 4 |IPORA OPERAR.VG 2.20|3.15]3.25]3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.00 |6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.30
21:30| 1432 |ARG 1 |ARSEN.S. PLATENSE 2.85|2.95|2.75]|4.90|4.70]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.80 | 4.50|2.40|9.50|2.40 |8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.20
21:30| 1452 | ARG2B|CD MAIPU ATL.MITRE 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:30| 1465 ARG3 |LOS ANDES URQUIZA 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:30| 1467 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES DOCK SUD 3.00/3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.00|4.60|2.30|9.50]|2.15|7.25]2.00|2.85|3.30 | 2.65
21:30/1530 |BRA 2 |[SAMPAIO CEARA CE 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
21:45| 6142 |[ECM21|NORW.M21 FRANC.M21 6.50|4.30|1.50]11.0|2.15]23.0|3.30|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|9.00|8.50|2.80|12.0|1.60|3.70|1.70 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.50
22:00{11094/CAN 1 |VALOUR VANC. FC 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70| 15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00| 1.77 | 4.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
22:00{11192|BRA 4 |R.ARIQUE. INTERPOR. 1.30(5.30|8.00|1.73|14.0]2.30|38.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.50 | 1.35|1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.85| 1.22 | 3.60
22:00/11265BRA 4 |AIMORE PELOTAS 2.70]2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.15 | 3.25
22:00(11970BOL 1 |ALW.READY BLOOMING 1.1816.50|13.0]1.50|23.0|2.00|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.40| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.50
22:00/1412 |CHI C |P. MONTT CD PRO.O. 1.5683.70|5.602.45|8.50|4.00 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
22:00| 1456 |ARG2B ALDOSIVI GIMNAS.J 2.15|3.10]3.40]3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
22:00{1515 |BRA 1 |GREMIO CORITIBA 1.40|4.60|8.00]2.00|14.0|2.85|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|1.98 |1.60]1.57 | 3.45]|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.20]|1.47 | 5.20
22:00|1516 BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS BOTAFOGO 1.65]3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.65|2.00|1.77 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0]1.87 | 2.35]|1.72| 4.50
22:00| 1544 BRA 3 |ALTOS PO.ALEGRE 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]|7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
22:15[11096|ICE1W |BREIDAB.W VALUR W 2.55|3.60|2.35(4.00 | 3.60 1.981.65|2.65|2.45 1.55]1.85|2.15|2.00
22:30/11457/GOLD |TRINIDAD ST.K&N. 1.60|3.70 |6.25]2.50 | 10.5|4.40 | 23.0]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65 | 2.05|1.75|4.80|3.10 | 13.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 5.50
22:30|1545 |BRA 3 |[VOLTAR. YPIRANGA 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35| 3.80
23:00{11198 BRA 4 |SOLIMOES TREM AP 1.4814.00|6.50]2.20|11.013.30|25.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.62|3.80|2.95|15.0|1.98 |2.35]|1.57 | 4.80
23:00{11200 ARG4A/MIDLAND CA ATLAS 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
23:00/1306 |VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA LA GUAIRA 1.82(3.35|4.30]2.90|7.25]|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.25|2.35|1.82 |6.00|2.65| 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.20
23:00/1413 |CHI C |U.CONCEP. AF VIAL 2.1013.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45 |2.65|1.92 | 6.00]2.30 |9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.10 | 2.95
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23:00/1420 |CHI C |RANGER.T. COM.CABR. 1.1218.00|16.0]1.33|25.0|1.75|65.0/3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.15] 1.10 | 5.90
23:00| 1496 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. CUNIBURO 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
23:10| 1468 | ARG3 |COLEGIAL. TALLER.R. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.90|4.50]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
23:30/1367 |lURU 1 |MONT.CITY BOSTON R. 2.55|3.15(2.7014.204.50]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
23:30/1493 |[ECU 2 [MACARA IMBABURA 1.67|3.45|5.20|2.60|8.00|4.70 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.90 |2.05|1.77 | 5.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.70
23:30/1684 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. DEP.MUNI. 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 |4.70|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75|2.15]1.70 | 3.45
00:00{11199/USL 2 |LANE UTD. OLY TOWN 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
00:00{11266 USL 2 |PDX UTD. BALLARD 9.00|6.00|1.23|12.0|1.52]38.0/2.10|3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]10.5|9.50|2.35|14.0|1.25|2.15]|1.62|1.72|3.40 | 1.15
00:00{11382USL 2 |[FORT WAY. CLEVEL.F. 1.27|5.708.00|1.60|10.5|2.20|38.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|1.40 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.80| 1.18 | 3.45
00:00| 1531 |BRA 2 |GUARANI VITORIA 2.40(3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
00:30{11158NWSL |GOTHAM W CHICAGO W 1.65]3.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
00:30{1419 |CHI C |COBRELOA ANTOFAG. 2.40|3.25[2.80]3.904.70]|7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25|2.00 | 6.75]|2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.65
00:30{1517 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. GOIAS 1.48|4.20|7.25|2.20|13.0/3.35|30.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65]2.30 | 1.77|1.65|3.90| 3.10 | 15.0|1.98 | 2.35| 1.60 | 5.30
00:30|1518 |IBRA 1 |[SANTOS FLAMENGO 4.2013.50|1.906.50|3.05|14.0|5.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.25|6.00|2.60 | 11.0| 1.88 | 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.45] 3.60 | 2.00
00:30| 1519 |BRA 1 |AMER.MIN. INTERNAC. 2.35/3.30/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.30 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.15
00:30/1701 METC |PACHUCA TIGR.UANL 2.75|3.10|2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.70 | 2.55
00:30| 8575 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR R.S.CRUZ 1.23]6.00|10.0/1.62|18.0|2.15/60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.30 |2.70|3.35[19.01.93|2.15]1.25|5.10
00:55[11095/CAN 1 |[FORGE AT.OTTAWA 1.92(3.30|3.90]3.10|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00| 2.50 | 10.51.95 | 2.55 ] 2.05 | 3.60
00:55[11916/GOLD |HAITI QATAR 3.35|3.35|2.20]5.50|3.50]10.5|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.60 |4.70]2.40|9.50|1.95|6.75|1.82|2.40|3.10 | 2.25
00:55| 1433 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO COLON 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.80]1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.30
00:55|1548 |BRA 3 |SAO JOSE SAO BERN. 2.80|2.95|2.60]4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.50|2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 2.90
01:10| 1457  ARG2B|ATL.RAF. CA ATLAN. 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25 | 3.99
02:00[11220|URU 2 |CERRITO RENTISTAS 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
02:00{11383|USL 2 |CHARL.II N.C.F.M23 9.00|6.00|1.23]112.0|1.50]38.0|2.10|3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67|10.5|9.50|2.35|13.0|1.22 | 1.95|1.57 | 1.67 |3.25|1.13
02:00{11384/USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. NORT.VIR. 6.75|4.80|1.35110.5|1.80]28.0|2.50(2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40 |2.65|1.52(1.80|3.25|1.25
02:00|{ 1421 |CHI C |U.ESPANOL BARNECHEA 1.58|3.70 | 5.60|2.40|8.5013.90|17.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.20]|2.75|12.01.85|2.30 | 1.62 | 4.30
02:00{ 1495 [ECU 2 |MANTA INDEP.J. 1.8213.30|4.40]2.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.60|2.40]|1.87 |6.00/2.85|11.0]2.20|2.85]|2.15|4.50
02:30| 1434 /ARG 1 |SARMIENTO A.TUCUMAN 2.50|3.10|3.05]|4.20|5.30]9.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
02:30| 8576 |BOL 1 |WILSTERM. ORIENTE 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
03:00{11159NWSL |ANGEL C.W HOUSTON W 2.7013.202.5014.404.20]18.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
03:00/11914GOLD |MEXICO HONDURAS 1.50(4.10|7.00]2.30|13.0/3.60|30.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.50|1.82|1.65|4.10|3.15|13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.67 | 5.60
03:30/11385/USL 2 |[EURO NY CEDAR 6.25|4.40|1.42]19.00|1.90]|22.0|2.75|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|7.25|7.00]|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.10|1.55|1.82|3.25|1.32




